70/100V
SPECIFICATIONS JS-CO60BL
Type Column Speaker
Material Lacquered aluminum (white or black)
Power Settings
Frequency Response 95 Hz – 20 KHz
Sensitivity 93 dB
Max SPL 114 dB
FULL
RANGE
js-CO60
MODEL DESIGNATIONS
White column speaker 60W  . .  .  .  . .  .  .  .   . .   . .   . .  .  .  .  . . .  .  .  . .  . . .  .  . .  .  . .  .  . .  .  .  . .  JS-CO60BL
(code 02711)
FEATURES
• 60W max column speaker for 100V line
• 120W use on 8 Ω
• 5-position switch for power selection
• 8 full-range drivers + 2 tweeters
• Cable gland for secure wiring
• IP55-rated with rear cover for full
weatherproofing
• Comes with mounting brackets and
screws (JS-COFIX)
• Coverage angle: 120° (horizontal) ×
70° (vertical)
Dimensions (W × D × H) 1170 x 91 x 120 mm
Weight 6.5 Kg
APPLICATIONS
• Conference rooms, places of worship, educational institutions,
and more
30W
JS-CO60: Rear panel - connectors
Weatherproofing IP55
JS-CO60N
Black column speaker 60W  . .  .  .  . .  .  .  .  . .  .  .  .  . . .   . .   . .  .  .  . .  . . .  .  . .  .  . .  .  . .  . . . . .  .  . .  JS-CO60N
(code 02712)
Accessories Wall mounting brackets and screws included
(JS-COFIX)
Coverage Angle 120° x 70 °
JS-COFIX: Wall mounting brackets
IP55
91
60W
15W
7.5W
120W
8 Ω
  7.5W@70V;15W@100V Tap=666Ω
  15W@70V;30W@100V Tap=333Ω
  30W@70V;60W@100V Tap=166Ω
  60W@70V;N/C@100V Tap=83Ω
120W（480W peak），100hrs/8Ω
Connector Cable gland, rotary selector switch
Drivers 8 x 2.7 (in) full range
2 x 1 (in) tweeters
COLUMN SPEAKERS